2016 Westonka School District Parent Satisfaction Survey

Q1 What school does your child/children
attend?

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0

Hilltop
Primary School

Shirley
Primary School

Grandview
Middle School

Mound Westonka

High School
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Hilltop Primary School 0.00%
Shirley Primary School 0.00%
Grandview Middle School 100.00%
0.00%

Mound Westonka High School

Total
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101

101
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Q2 What is your child’s/children’s grade
level(s) at this school?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 0
Kindergarten
1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade

4th Grade I

5th Grade

8th Grade

9th Grade

10th Grade

11th Grade

12th Grade

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Kindergarten 0.00%
1st Grade 0.99%
2nd Grade 0.99%
3rd Grade 0.00%
4th Grade 0.99%
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5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

8th Grade

9th Grade

10th Grade

11th Grade

12th Grade

Total Respondents: 101

2016 Westonka School District Parent Satisfaction Survey
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38.61% 39
33.66% 34
34.65% 35
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
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Q3 | feel welcome when | visit this school.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Does Not Apply

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Does Not Apply

Total

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

4710

60% 70%

Responses

43.56%
43.56%
4.95%
5.94%
1.98%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

44

44

101
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Q4 When | contact staff at this school, | am
treated with respect.

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Neutral I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

Does Not Apply

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.51% 49
Agree 43.56% 44
Neutral 2.97% 3
Disagree 4.95% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Does Not Apply 0.00% 0

Total 101
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Q5 The school’s staff provides a supportive
environment that encourages student
achievement.

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly I
Disagree

Does Not Apply

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.52%
Agree 34.65%
Neutral 9.90%
Disagree 1.98%

4.95%

Strongly Disagree

Does Not Apply 0.99%

Total
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100%

48

35

101
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Q6 The school’s education program is of
high quality and challenges my
child/children.

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly I
Disagree

Does Not Apply

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.52%
Agree 36.63%
Neutral 8.91%
Disagree 3.96%

2.97%

Strongly Disagree

Does Not Apply 0.00%

Total

7110

48

37

101
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Q7 When | have a question or concern
about my child’s/children’s
experience/education at this school, | can
easily contact the appropriate staff person
to answer my question or address my
concern.

Answered: 101 Skipped: 0
Strongly Agree

Neutral
Disagree I
Strongly I
Disagree

Does Not Apply

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 46.53% 47
Agree 38.61% 39
Neutral 7.92% 8
Disagree 3.96% 4
Strongly Disagree 1.98% 2
Does Not Apply 0.99% 1

Total 101

8/10



2016 Westonka School District Parent Satisfaction Survey

Q8 As we work to prepare students at this
school to be college and career ready by
the time they graduate, what skills,
programs, curriculum enhancements would
you hope to see implemented?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 51
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Q9 Please share any additional comments,
concerns or suggestions relating to your
child’s/children’s experience at this school.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 62
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